
GHYSA U10 BOYS AND GIRLS 2023 SOCCER SCHEDULE
All games played on Field 3

NOTE: PICTURE DAY IS SEPTEMBER 16
9:00 AM 10:15 AM 11:30 AM 12:45 PM 2:00 PM

Saturday, August 19 Atoms vs. Express Lions vs. Scorpions Fire vs. Phoenix Bombers vs. Tigers Bolts vs. Stars

Saturday, August 26 Atoms vs. Bombers Fire vs. Stars Bolts vs. Phoenix Lions vs. Express Scorpions vs. Tigers

Saturday, September 2 Express vs. Tigers Bolts vs. Fire Lions vs. Bombers Phoenix vs. Stars Atoms vs. Scorpions

Saturday, September 16
(Picture Day) Atoms vs. Scorpions Lions vs. Bombers Bolts vs. Stars Fire vs. Phoenix Tigers vs. Express

Saturday, September 23 Bolts vs. Phoenix Lions vs. Express Atoms vs. Bombers Tigers vs. Scorpions Fire vs. Stars

Saturday, September 30 Atoms vs. Express Scorpions vs. Bombers Fire vs. Phoenix Bolts vs. Stars Lions vs. Tigers

Saturday, October 7 Fire vs. Stars Atoms vs. Tigers Lions vs. Scorpions Bolts vs. Phoenix Express vs. Bombers

Saturday, October 14 Lions vs. Express Atoms vs. Bombers Bolts vs. Fire Phoenix vs. Stars Scorpions vs. Tigers

Saturday, October 21 Tigers vs. Express Fire vs Phoenix Bolts vs. Stars Lions vs. Atoms Bombers vs. Scorpions

Saturday, October 28 Fire vs. Bolts Atoms vs. Tigers Lions vs. Bombers Express vs. Scorpions Stars vs. Phoenix

Girls Boys
Bolts (Winkler) Phoenix (Cechak) Atoms (Mhley) Bombers (Biros)
Fire (Pedri) Stars (Miller) Express (Gregrory) Tigers (Bircea)

Lions (Detweiler) Scorpions (Testa)

TEAM COACHES


